
Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Men's Sabre Individual : 19 June 2018

Formula of the competition
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67 fencers

1 poules: round

67 fencers
10 poules (7 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
53 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 53 fencers

Direct tableau
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Men's Sabre Individual : 19 June 2018

List of fencers (present, structured order - 67 fencers)
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number flag name and first name country FIE licence points
9999 BOYD-HOARE James AUS 28122000000 0.00

504 CAMPBELL William AUS 17101996004 0.00
250 DICK Jadryn AUS 28101995006 1.00
468 LEONHARD Zak AUS 21071992001 0.00

9999 CHAKMA Swapan Kumar BAN 05021990006 0.00
9999 HOSSAIN Nazmul BAN 10041995006 0.00
9999 KHAYRUZZAMAN Md BAN 18101993004 0.00
9999 KASSIM Huzaimi BRU 07091981001 0.00

67 LU Yang CHN 17111997001 22.50
40 WANG Shi CHN 23071997002 35.00
58 XU Yingming CHN 22011992003 25.50
82 YAN Yinghui CHN 30011998001 17.00

500 ALAMMARI Amaar FIE 10121997001 0.00
104 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 03121992002 12.00
131 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 23061995003 8.50

95 LAM Hin Chung HKG 04111986000 13.00
46 LOW Ho Tin HKG 16061992001 32.00

467 BUDIANTO Hendri Eko INA 17031991004 0.00
9999 FARDHANI Mohammad Nizar INA 22121992002 0.00
9999 SETIAWAN Indra Agus INA 16081997002 0.00

196 IRENGBAM Surendro Singh IND 01021990003 3.00
9999 JOHAL Varinder Singh IND 18111996000 0.00

431 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 07021993005 0.00
117 SINGH Karan Singh IND 02041999000 10.00

17 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 11081984000 88.00
52 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 05121990001 29.50

9 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 23081990002 125.00
25 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 13111991000 57.50

122 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 13021984004 9.50
80 STREETS Kaito JPN 06061994003 18.50
56 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 17081987003 26.50
36 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 10121992003 38.00

132 ANISKOV Sergey KAZ 26051994000 8.50
213 IBRAGIMOV Damir KAZ 30111992001 2.50

79 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 31051995002 18.50
89 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 17041984000 15.00

1 GU Bongil KOR 27041989002 227.00
15 KIM Junghwan KOR 02091983000 98.00
23 KIM Junho KOR 26051994002 66.00

2 OH Sanguk KOR 30091996000 218.00
9999 BHANDARI Amit NEP 02081996007 0.00
9999 PANDEYA Dinesh Bahadur NEP 09061992002 0.00
9999 THAPA Nur Bahadur NEP 30111990003 0.00
9999 BULMER Hamish NZL 18101992004 0.00
9999 BURROUGH Adam NZL 06061994005 0.00

195 BRANDO Eric PHI 22091988003 3.00
396 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 16081997004 0.00

9999 DAYRO John Paul PHI 02091999006 0.00
214 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 07051999000 2.50
164 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 10111994003 6.00
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MS - Asian Fencing Championships 2018

List of fencers (present, structured order - 67 fencers)
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number flag name and first name country FIE licence points
9999 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 06031999006 0.00
9999 LOH Ron Ken Yang SGP 19021999003 0.00
9999 PALIHAWADANA Roshan Sameera SRI 14111992003 0.00

120 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 30091992001 9.50
172 KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 10121998000 5.00
134 PANGMOON Kanisorn THA 03091998002 8.50
133 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 27031999002 8.50
163 CHEN Hui-Tsung TPE 29051989002 6.00
381 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 21011999003 0.00
162 CHUANG Li Jui TPE 02081996002 6.00

9999 LIN Po Chen TPE 14011998005 0.00
9999 AL ABERI Khalifa UAE 27051999001 0.00
9999 ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer UAE 03081994001 0.00

126 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 08051993009 9.00
142 TO Duc Anh VIE 24021996004 7.50

72 VU Thanh An VIE 07081992007 21.00
200 VU Van Hung VIE 08061996005 3.00
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Men's Sabre Individual : 19 June 2018

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  BLUE
Referee: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
CHOU Tsung Yu TPE  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2
LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP  3  3  2  1  V  V 0.333 -9 19 5
GU Bongil KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
LAM Hin Chung HKG  3  V  1  4  V  V 0.500 3 23 4
SINGH Karan Singh IND  3  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 7 23 3
SETIAWAN Indra Agus INA  3  4  4  3  1  V 0.167 -7 20 6
DICK Jadryn AUS  1  4  3  0  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  YELLOW
Referee: KOTHNY Wiradech  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 2
AL ABERI Khalifa UAE  3  0  2  2  1  V 0.167 -15 13 6
OH Sanguk KOR  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
FONG Zheng Jie SGP  3  V  0  4  3  V 0.333 -3 20 5
CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI  1  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 0 21 4
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 3
KASSIM Huzaimi BRU  2  3  1  1  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  GREEN
Referee: MILENCHEV Vasil  BUL, CHIN Chia Chun  TPE

V/M ind. HS rank
BULMER Hamish NZL  0  2  V  2  2  0 0.167 -16 11 6
YAN Yinghui CHN  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 9 25 3
KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND  V  1  V  0  0  1 0.333 -11 12 5
PANDEYA Dinesh Bahadur NEP  2  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
PAKDAMAN Ali IRI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
VU Van Hung VIE  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 8 23 4
HAEKERD Ruangrit THA  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 12 26 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  RED
Referee: QIAO Min  CHN

V/M ind. HS rank
STREETS Kaito JPN  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 9 22 3
HOSSAIN Nazmul BAN  1  4  2  0  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7
BHANDARI Amit NEP  0  V  0  1  0  0 0.167 -23 6 6
BUDIANTO Hendri Eko INA  1  V  V  1  V  4 0.500 1 21 4
KIM Junghwan KOR  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 19 29 2
IBRAGIMOV Damir KAZ  1  V  V  3  3  3 0.333 -1 20 5
NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: KHORVAT Oleg  SGP

V/M ind. HS rank
ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
BURROUGH Adam NZL  0  1  1  V  0  1 0.167 -18 8 6
KARIM Nurzhan KAZ  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 15 28 3
THAPA Nur Bahadur NEP  0  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -27 3 7
LEONHARD Zak AUS  1  0  V  1  V  2 0.333 -6 14 5
IRENGBAM Surendro Singh IND  0  0  V  1  V  V 0.500 -4 16 4

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: SARSHOGH Mojtaba  IRI, TRATWONG Kittikhun  THA

V/M ind. HS rank
FARDHANI Mohammad Nizar INA  V  0  3  1  2  1 0.167 -16 12 6
CHAKMA Swapan Kumar BAN  3  2  4  0  1  0 0.000 -20 10 7
KIM Junho KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
BRANDO Eric PHI  V  V  3  2  1  V 0.500 -4 21 5
VU Thanh An VIE  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 11 26 2
HO Sze Long Aaron HKG  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 6 23 3
ALAMMARI Amaar FIE  V  V  0  3  2  V 0.500 2 20 4

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla  QAT, SCOMPARIN Isacco  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
RAHBARI Mohammad IRI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer UAE  0  V  4  2  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4
KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA  4  4  4  2  V  V 0.333 0 24 5
ANISKOV Sergey KAZ  1  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 -2 21 3
LU Yang CHN  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 8 23 2
CAMPBELL William AUS  3  4  2  3  V  V 0.333 -1 22 6
DAYRO John Paul PHI  0  1  2  2  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: PHAM Anh Tuan  VIE

V/M ind. HS rank
LIN Po Chen TPE  2  4  3  V  2 0.200 -4 16 5
YOSHIDA Kento JPN  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
SRINUALNAD Voragun THA  V  1  4  V  V 0.600 0 20 3
XU Yingming CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
PALIHAWADANA Roshan Sameera SRI  0  1  2  1  2 0.000 -19 6 6
LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP  V  2  4  3  V 0.400 0 19 4

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: FUENZALIDA Richard  PHI

V/M ind. HS rank
PANGMOON Kanisorn THA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
CHEN Hui-Tsung TPE  3  3  1  V  V 0.400 -2 17 4
WANG Shi CHN  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 22 3
TOKUNAN Kenta JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
LOH Ron Ken Yang SGP  3  2  2  2  3 0.000 -13 12 6
BOYD-HOARE James AUS  1  2  3  0  V 0.200 -12 11 5

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: VAZQUEZ Daniel  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
KHAYRUZZAMAN Md BAN  1  2  0  2  0 0.000 -20 5 6
JOHAL Varinder Singh IND  V  V  2  3  4 0.400 -1 19 4
CHUANG Li Jui TPE  V  4  0  2  1 0.200 -10 12 5
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
LOW Ho Tin HKG  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 10 24 2
TO Duc Anh VIE  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 3 18 3

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Men's Sabre Individual : 19 June 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 67 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
3 KIM Junho KOR 1.000 21 30 qualifier
4 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 1.000 20 30 qualifier
5 GU Bongil KOR 1.000 18 30 qualifier
6 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 1.000 18 25 qualifier
7 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 1.000 17 30 qualifier
8 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 1.000 16 25 qualifier
9 XU Yingming CHN 1.000 11 25 qualifier

10 KIM Junghwan KOR 0.833 19 29 qualifier
11 OH Sanguk KOR 0.833 17 28 qualifier
12 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 0.833 17 27 qualifier
13 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 0.833 12 29 qualifier
14 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 0.833 11 28 qualifier
15 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE 0.833 8 26 qualifier
16 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 0.800 12 23 qualifier
17 LOW Ho Tin HKG 0.800 10 24 qualifier
18 PANGMOON Kanisorn THA 0.800 7 23 qualifier
19 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 0.667 15 28 qualifier
20 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 0.667 12 26 qualifier
21 VU Thanh An VIE 0.667 11 26 qualifier
22 YAN Yinghui CHN 0.667 9 25 qualifier
23 STREETS Kaito JPN 0.667 9 22 qualifier
24 LU Yang CHN 0.667 8 23 qualifier
24 VU Van Hung VIE 0.667 8 23 qualifier
26 SINGH Karan Singh IND 0.667 7 23 qualifier
27 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 0.667 6 23 qualifier
28 ANISKOV Sergey KAZ 0.667 -2 21 qualifier
29 WANG Shi CHN 0.600 4 22 qualifier
30 TO Duc Anh VIE 0.600 3 18 qualifier
31 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 0.600 0 20 qualifier
32 LAM Hin Chung HKG 0.500 3 23 qualifier
33 ALAMMARI Amaar FIE 0.500 2 20 qualifier
34 BUDIANTO Hendri Eko INA 0.500 1 21 qualifier
35 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 0.500 0 21 qualifier
36 ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer UAE 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
37 BRANDO Eric PHI 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
38 IRENGBAM Surendro Singh IND 0.500 -4 16 qualifier
39 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 0.400 0 19 qualifier
40 JOHAL Varinder Singh IND 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
41 CHEN Hui-Tsung TPE 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
42 KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 0.333 0 24 qualifier
43 CAMPBELL William AUS 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
44 IBRAGIMOV Damir KAZ 0.333 -1 20 qualifier
45 FONG Zheng Jie SGP 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
46 LEONHARD Zak AUS 0.333 -6 14 qualifier
47 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 0.333 -9 19 qualifier

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 67 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
48 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 0.333 -11 12 qualifier
49 LIN Po Chen TPE 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
50 CHUANG Li Jui TPE 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
51 BOYD-HOARE James AUS 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
52 SETIAWAN Indra Agus INA 0.167 -7 20 qualifier
53 AL ABERI Khalifa UAE 0.167 -15 13 qualifier
54 FARDHANI Mohammad Nizar INA 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
55 BULMER Hamish NZL 0.167 -16 11 eliminated
56 BURROUGH Adam NZL 0.167 -18 8 eliminated
57 BHANDARI Amit NEP 0.167 -23 6 eliminated
58 LOH Ron Ken Yang SGP 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
59 PALIHAWADANA Roshan Sameera SRI 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
60 CHAKMA Swapan Kumar BAN 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
60 DICK Jadryn AUS 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
62 KHAYRUZZAMAN Md BAN 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
63 DAYRO John Paul PHI 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
63 HOSSAIN Nazmul BAN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
63 KASSIM Huzaimi BRU 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
66 PANDEYA Dinesh Bahadur NEP 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
67 THAPA Nur Bahadur NEP 0.000 -27 3 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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1 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 ALAMMARI Amaar FIE

32 LAM Hin Chung HKG    15/13

17 LOW Ho Tin HKG

48 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho IND    15/14

49 LIN Po Chen TPE

16 YOSHIDA Kento JPN    15/9

9 XU Yingming CHN

56 --------- ---

41 CHEN Hui-Tsung TPE

24 LU Yang CHN    15/14

25 VU Van Hung VIE

40 JOHAL Varinder Singh IND    15/9

57 --------- ---

8 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN

5 GU Bongil KOR

60 --------- ---

37 BRANDO Eric PHI

28 ANISKOV Sergey KAZ    15/6

21 VU Thanh An VIE

44 IBRAGIMOV Damir KAZ    15/9

53 AL ABERI Khalifa UAE

12 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI    15/5

13 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ

52 SETIAWAN Indra Agus INA    15/13

45 FONG Zheng Jie SGP

20 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA    15/10

29 WANG Shi CHN

36 ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer UAE    15/3

61 --------- ---

4 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI

PAKDAMAN Ali

Tableau of 32

LAM Hin Chung
   15/7

KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho

YOSHIDA Kento
   15/8

XU Yingming

LU Yang
   15/5

VU Van Hung

TOKUNAN Kenta
   15/7

GU Bongil

ANISKOV Sergey
   15/6

VU Thanh An

ABEDINI Mojtaba
   15/12

MOKRETCOV Ilya

FONG Zheng Jie
   15/6

WANG Shi

RAHBARI Mohammad
   15/13

PAKDAMAN Ali

Tableau of 16

YOSHIDA Kento

   15/13

XU Yingming

TOKUNAN Kenta

   15/14

GU Bongil

ABEDINI Mojtaba

   15/11

MOKRETCOV Ilya

WANG Shi

   15/9

PAKDAMAN Ali

TOKUNAN Kenta

GU Bongil

WANG Shi
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3 KIM Junho KOR

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 CONCEPCION Christian Jhest PHI

30 TO Duc Anh VIE    15/8

19 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ

46 LEONHARD Zak AUS    15/4

51 BOYD-HOARE James AUS

14 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG    15/7

11 OH Sanguk KOR

54 --------- ---

43 CAMPBELL William AUS

22 YAN Yinghui CHN    15/5

27 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG

38 IRENGBAM Surendro Singh IND    15/8

59 --------- ---

6 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI

7 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE

58 --------- ---

39 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP

26 SINGH Karan Singh IND    15/10

23 STREETS Kaito JPN

42 KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA    15/5

55 --------- ---

10 KIM Junghwan KOR

15 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE

50 CHUANG Li Jui TPE    15/14

47 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP

18 PANGMOON Kanisorn THA    15/13

31 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA

34 BUDIANTO Hendri Eko INA    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN

KIM Junho

Tableau of 32

TO Duc Anh
   15/7

KARIM Nurzhan

CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
   15/10

OH Sanguk

YAN Yinghui
   15/14

HO Sze Long Aaron

FOTOUHI Mohammad
   15/14

NGUYEN Xuan Loi

SINGH Karan Singh
   15/12

STREETS Kaito

KIM Junghwan
   15/4

CHUANG Li Jui

LOH Lucius Kai Wei
   15/8

SRINUALNAD Voragun

SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
   15/8

KIM Junho

Tableau of 16

KARIM Nurzhan

   15/3

YAN Yinghui

HO Sze Long Aaron

   15/13

NGUYEN Xuan Loi

KIM Junghwan

   15/6

CHUANG Li Jui

SHIMAMURA Tomohiro

   15/5

KIM Junho

HO Sze Long Aaro

KIM Junghwan

SHIMAMURA To
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Men's Sabre Individual : 19 June 2018

page 1/1

1 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI

Tableau of 8

8 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN    15/6

5 GU Bongil KOR

4 WANG Shi CHN    15/7

3 KIM Junho KOR

6 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG    15/6

7 KIM Junghwan KOR

2 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN    15/11

PAKDAMAN Ali

Semi-finals

GU Bongil
   15/13

KIM Junho

KIM Junghwan
   15/12

GU Bongil

Final

KIM Junghwan

   15/12
GU Bongil
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Bangkok 2018 : Asian Fencing Championships
Gym 6, Thammasart University, Bangkok, Thailand

Men's Sabre Individual : 19 June 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 67 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name country
1 GU Bongil KOR
2 KIM Junghwan KOR
3 KIM Junho KOR
3 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI
5 SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN
6 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN
7 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG
8 WANG Shi CHN
9 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE

10 XU Yingming CHN
11 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI
12 MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ
13 YOSHIDA Kento JPN
14 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ
15 YAN Yinghui CHN
16 CHUANG Li Jui TPE
17 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI
18 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI
19 OH Sanguk KOR
20 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG
21 VU Thanh An VIE
22 STREETS Kaito JPN
23 LU Yang CHN
23 VU Van Hung VIE
25 SINGH Karan Singh IND
26 ANISKOV Sergey KAZ
27 TO Duc Anh VIE
28 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA
29 LAM Hin Chung HKG
30 FONG Zheng Jie SGP
31 LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP
32 KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND
33 CHOU Tsung Yu TPE
34 LOW Ho Tin HKG
35 PANGMOON Kanisorn THA
36 HAEKERD Ruangrit THA
37 ALAMMARI Amaar FIE
38 BUDIANTO Hendri Eko INA
39 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI
40 ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer UAE
41 BRANDO Eric PHI
42 IRENGBAM Surendro Singh IND
43 LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP
44 JOHAL Varinder Singh IND
45 CHEN Hui-Tsung TPE
46 KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA
47 CAMPBELL William AUS
48 IBRAGIMOV Damir KAZ
49 LEONHARD Zak AUS
50 LIN Po Chen TPE

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 2018-06-26 00:07



MS - Asian Fencing Championships 2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 67 fencers)

page 2/2

rank flag name and first name country
51 BOYD-HOARE James AUS
52 SETIAWAN Indra Agus INA
53 AL ABERI Khalifa UAE

54 FARDHANI Mohammad Nizar INA
55 BULMER Hamish NZL
56 BURROUGH Adam NZL
57 BHANDARI Amit NEP
58 LOH Ron Ken Yang SGP
59 PALIHAWADANA Roshan Sameera SRI
60 CHAKMA Swapan Kumar BAN
60 DICK Jadryn AUS
62 KHAYRUZZAMAN Md BAN
63 DAYRO John Paul PHI
63 HOSSAIN Nazmul BAN
63 KASSIM Huzaimi BRU
66 PANDEYA Dinesh Bahadur NEP
67 THAPA Nur Bahadur NEP
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